
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 70308213

Data publicarii	15.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.104,20 RON - 1.104,20 RON

Descriere: TIJA FILETATA BUC 4 2.52 10.08;PRIZA BUC 1 10.08 10.08;INTRERUPATOR DUBLU BUC 1 13.87 13.87;BEC BUC 10 8.40 84.03;MNUSI PROTECTIE BUC 7 9.24 64.71;MANER BUC 1 25.21 25.21;PERIE BUC 1 7.56 7.56;MOSPILAN BUC 5 4.20 21.01;POMPA STROPIT BUC 1 19.33 19.33;LATERNA BUC 1 40.34 40.34;ROATA ROABA BUC 1 51.26 51.26;ROBINET BUC 1 35.29 35.29;BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 7.56 15.13;LACAT BUC 1 7.56 7.56;ROBINET BUC 1 14.29 14.29;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 5 14.29 71.43;FURTUN 3/9 BUC 10 4.62 46.22;MORTAR TINCI BUC 7 18.49 129.41;BIDINEA BUC 2 10.92 21.85;TAMBUR BUC 1 29.41 29.41;COADA TELESCOPICA BUC 1 21.85 21.85;BATERII R6 BUC 10 2.10 21.01;CAPAC WC BUC 1 28.57 28.57;INGRASAMANT FOLIAR BUC 1 75.63 75.63;TEU BUC 1 16.39 16.39;DOP BUC 2 2.10 4.20;SURUB BUC 2000 0.08 168.07;COLTAR BUC 10 0.84 8.40;SURUB BUC 100 0.34 33.61;PIULITA BUC 100 0.08 8.40;
